—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk
Chief Dep, Assess/Rec/County Clk
Chief Dep, Assess/Rec/County Clk
Supv It Engineer

Div Chief |, Assessor/Recd/Cc
Div Chief II, Assessor/Recd/Cc
Div Chief |, Assessor/Recd/Cc
Supv Appraiser Il

Supv Appraiser Il

Department Info Tech Coord (T)
Supv Appraiser |

Supv Appraiser |

Information Technology Analyst
Supv Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Supv Appraiser |

Supv Appraiser |

Information Technology Analyst
Supv Appraiser |

Asst Div Chief, Assessor/R/Cc
Property Assessment Spec Il
Appraiser IV

Admin Services Mgr |

Sr Geographic Info Sys Analyst
Appraiser IV

Appraiser llI

Audit-Appraiser Il

Cadastral Supervisor

Supv Appraiser |

Sr Departmental Hr Officer
Appraiser llI

Other Positions Held County

Election Worker

Election Worker

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk

Total Wages

$218,867
$159,183
$156,070
$146,039
$130,886
$127,962
$125,307
$122,986
$121,812
$115,809
$111,379
$109,635
$109,234
$105,607
$105,476
$104,938
$104,861
$104,830
$104,769
$102,008
$101,157
$100,720

$99,988

$99,572

$99,423

$97,123

$95,601

$94,741

$93,543

$92,378

$91,932



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Information Technology Spec
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Departmental Hr Officer
Appraiser llI

Recordable Documents Spec Il
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Recordable Documents Spec Il
Asst Div Chief, Assessor/R/Cc
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Information Technology Spec
Property Assessment Spec Il
Sr Cadastral Technician
Appraiser Il

Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Sr Cadastral Technician
Recordable Documents Spec Il
Property Assessment Spec Il

Appraiser Il

Election Worker

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk

$91,154
$90,734
$89,962
$89,836
$89,047
$88,700
$87,900
$87,871
$86,453
$85,968
$84,511
$82,489
$82,295
$82,220
$82,011
$81,531
$81,150
$80,630
$79,846
$79,295
$76,656
$76,535
$76,450
$76,068
$74,209
$73,125
$73,030
$72,582
$72,048
$70,570
$70,158
$69,941



64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Human Resources Specialist

Property Assessment Spec Il

Cadastral Technician
Admin Secretary IV

Property Assessment Spec Il

Recordable Documents Spec Il

Property Assessment Spec Il

Property Assessment Spec Il

Supv Assessment Clerk
Imaging Technician IlI

Supv Assessment Clerk
Supv Assessment Clerk
Property Assessment Spec Il
Property Assessment Spec Il
Imaging Technician |l
Property Assessment Spec Il
Accounting Technician
Property Assessment Spec |
Imaging Technician |l
Imaging Technician |l
Imaging Technician |l
Property Assessment Spec |
Property Assessment Spec Il
Imaging Technician |l

Supv Appraiser Il
Assessment Clerk

Property Assessment Spec |
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk

Assessment Clerk

Election Worker

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk

Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk

$69,602
$68,236

$66,396
$66,147
$65,845
$64,415
$62,559
$61,963
$60,181
$60,132
$59,845
$58,838
$58,455
$58,259
$56,348
$55,839
$54,453
$53,921
$53,303
$53,203
$53,203
$51,489
$50,941
$48,678
$47,533
$46,541
$46,396
$44,940
$44,873
$44,539
$35,356



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Div Chief |, Assessor/Recd/Cc
Supv Assessment Clerk
Property Assessment Spec |
Appraiser Il

Recordable Documents Spec Il

Retiree Unclassified Mgt

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk
Assessor/Recorder/City Clk

$34,493
$30,575
$21,700
$21,224
$19,252
$13,407



