	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$218,867
2.	Chief Dep, Assess/Rec/County Clk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$159,183
3.	Chief Dep, Assess/Rec/County Clk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$156,070
4.	Supv It Engineer		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$146,039
5.	Div Chief I, Assessor/Recd/Cc		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$130,886
6.	Div Chief II, Assessor/Recd/Cc		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$127,962
7.	Div Chief I, Assessor/Recd/Cc		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$125,307
8.	Supv Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$122,986
9.	Supv Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$121,812
10.	Department Info Tech Coord (T)		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$115,809
11.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$111,379
12.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$109,635
13.	Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$109,234
14.	Supv Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$105,607
15.	Appraiser III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$105,476
16.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$104,938
17.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$104,861
18.	Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$104,830
19.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$104,769
20.	Asst Div Chief, Assessor/R/Cc		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$102,008
21.	Property Assessment Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$101,157
22.	Appraiser IV		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$100,720
23.	Admin Services Mgr I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$99,988
24.	Sr Geographic Info Sys Analyst		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$99,572
25.	Appraiser IV		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$99,423
26.	Appraiser III	Election Worker	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$97,123
27.	Audit-Appraiser III	Election Worker	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$95,601
28.	Cadastral Supervisor		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$94,741
29.	Supv Appraiser I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$93,543
30.	Sr Departmental Hr Officer		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$92,378
31.	Appraiser III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$91,932

32.	Appraiser III	Election Worker	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$91,154
33.	Appraiser III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$90,734
34.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$89,962
35.	Information Technology Spec		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$89,836
36.	Recordable Documents Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$89,047
37.	Departmental Hr Officer		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$88,700
38.	Appraiser III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$87,900
39.	Recordable Documents Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$87,871
40.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$86,453
41.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$85,968
42.	Recordable Documents Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$84,511
43.	Asst Div Chief, Assessor/R/Cc		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$82,489
44.	Recordable Documents Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$82,295
45.	Recordable Documents Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$82,220
46.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$82,011
47.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$81,531
48.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$81,150
49.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$80,630
50.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$79,846
51.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$79,295
52.	Information Technology Spec		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$76,656
53.	Property Assessment Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$76,535
54.	Sr Cadastral Technician		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$76,450
55.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$76,068
56.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$74,209
57.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$73,125
58.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$73,030
59.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$72,582
60.	Sr Cadastral Technician		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$72,048
61.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$70,570
62.	Property Assessment Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$70,158
63.	Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$69,941

64.	Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$69,602
65.	Property Assessment Spec III	Election Worker Specialist	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$68,236
66.	Cadastral Technician		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$66,396
67.	Admin Secretary IV		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$66,147
68.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$65,845
69.	Recordable Documents Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$64,415
70.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$62,559
71.	Property Assessment Spec III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$61,963
72.	Supv Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$60,181
73.	Imaging Technician III		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$60,132
74.	Supv Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$59,845
75.	Supv Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$58,838
76.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$58,455
77.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$58,259
78.	Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$56,348
79.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$55,839
80.	Accounting Technician		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$54,453
81.	Property Assessment Spec I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$53,921
82.	Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$53,303
83.	Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$53,203
84.	Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$53,203
85.	Property Assessment Spec I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$51,489
86.	Property Assessment Spec II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$50,941
87.	Imaging Technician II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$48,678
88.	Supv Appraiser II		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$47,533
89.	Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$46,541
90.	Property Assessment Spec I		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$46,396
91.	Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$44,940
92.	Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$44,873
93.	Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$44,539
94.	Assessment Clerk		San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$35,356

95.	Div Chief I, Assessor/Recd/Cc	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$34,493
96.	Supv Assessment Clerk	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$30,575
97.	Property Assessment Spec I	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$21,700
98.	Appraiser II	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$21,224
99.	Recordable Documents Spec II	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$19,252
100.	Retiree Unclassified Mgt	San Diego County	Assessor/Recorder/City Clk	\$13,407